2023 School Fee Schedule

139/

St Joseph's School
BOULDER

FAlTH - THDHESS « TGRS T

TUITON
KINDY PP YR1 YR 2 YR 3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
1st Child S 83200 $1,394.00 | $1,394.00 | $1,394.00 | $1,394.00 | $1,394.00 | $1,394.00 | $1,394.00
2nd Child (-20%) $ 665.60 | $1,115.20 | $1,115.20 | $1,115.20 | $1,115.20 | $1,115.20 | $1,115.20 | $1,115.20
3rd Child (-40%) S 499.20|S$ 83640 |S 83640 (S 836.40|S 83640 (S 836405 83640 S 83640
4th Child - free - - - - - = - -
PER FAMILY LEVIES
KINDY PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR4 YRS YR 6
Building Levy (per family) S 280.00)$ 28000|$ 280.00|$ 280.00|S 280.00|S 280.00|$ 280.00|$ 280.00
P&F Levy (per family) $ 10400($ 10400|$ 104.00|S$ 104.00|$ 10400 (|$ 104.00|$ 10400 | $ 104.00
TOTAL FAMILY LEVIES $ 384.00| $ 384.00| $ 384.00| $ 384.00| S 384.00| $ 384.00| $ 384.00| $ 384.00
PER STUDENT LEVIES & CHARGES
KINDY PP YR1 YR 2 YR 3 YR4 YR 5 YR 6
Amenities S 6200(S 9400(S 94.001($S 94.00 S 104.00|S 104.00|S$ 104.00| S 104.00
IT Levy S 72.00|S$ 119.00|$ 119.00|S$ 119.00|$ 119.00|$ 119.00|$ 119.00|$ 119.00
Book Levy - S 8400|$ 8400|S$ 8400|S 8400]S 84.00 | S 104.00 | $ 104.00
Excursion $ 4200($ 6200|$S 6200|S 6200(S 6200($ 6200{S 6200(5S 62.00
*Swimming Lessons & S 5800|$ 5800|$ 5800|S$ 5800|S$ 5800|$ 5800|S$ 5800
**School Camp - - - - - - - S 735.00
TOTAL $ 176.00 | $ 417.00| $ 417.00| $ 417.00| $ 427.00| $ 427.00 | S 447.00 | $1,182.00
ANNUAL FEE TOTAL - 1 STUDENT
KINDY PP YR 1 YR 2 YR 3 YR 4 YR5 YR 6
1 Child Family $1,392.00 | $2,195.00 | $2,195.00 | $2,195.00 | $2,205.00 | $2,205.00 | $2,225.00 | $2,960.00
' HCC REBATE
KINDY PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR 4 YR 5 YR 6
Tuition $ 300.00|S 300.00|S 30000|$ 300.00|S$ 30000|S 300.00|S 300.00|$ 300.00
Building Levy S 9000|$ 90.00($ 9000|S$ 90.00|$ 90.00|$ 90.00[$ 90.00|$ 90.00
Book Levy 3 S 8400|$ 8400|S 84005 8400($ 84.00|S$ 104.00($ 104.00
*Swimming - $ 5800{$ 5800[S 5800{S 5800|S 5800|585 5800|S$S 5800
**School Camp $ 735.00
TOTAL $ 390.00 | $ 532.00| $ 532.00| $ 532.00| $ 532.00| $ 532.00| $§ 552.00 | $1,287.00
! Further percentage discount applies for subsequent children
PRE KINDY FEES PER ANNUM 2022
- Monday | Thursday
Fulkion 33 Weeks | 37 weeks
$70 per day| $2,310.00 | $2,590.00

Application Fee
Acceptance Fee

*Swimming - If you are an Oasis Aquatic Gold Member your account will be credited for the venues entrance

$  20.00 Non-refundable
$ 100.00 This is non-refundable and will be credited to your school fee account on

commencement of enrolment.

component on confirmation of your membership and lessons have commenced.

** Camp - Once fundraising is finalised amounts will be credited to your account prior to the school camp.

** Camp - Some costs are still only an estimate. Any additional credits will be applied once final cost are calculated.

Annual School fee accounts will be sent out during the first two weeks of Term One.
Statements will be emailed out on a monthly basis.

Fees may be paid by the following options

OPTION 1: 1 instalment - Payment in full by 31st March.

OPTION 2: 4 Instalments — Due at the end of February, May, August and November.

OPTION 3: 10 Instalments ~ Due monthly commencing February to November

OPTION 4: 20 Instalments — Due fortnightly commencing February to November

OPTION 5: 40 Instalments — Weekly commencing February to November (Direct Debit Only)

Cash, Credit Card, Direct Debit & BPay are available methods of payment.




